Timekeeping Solutions (LIT-0001-1.72)(CH)  1/13© 2016 CareHawk Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. E&OE.
Digital · Analog · Wired · Wireless
WIRED /
WIRELESS
CLOCK
SYSTEMS
Keeping your facility
running effortlessly,

the ceiling using conduit extensions.
Timekeeping Solutions (LIT-0001-1.72)(CH)  11/13© 2016 CareHawk Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. E&OE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
2-Inch Digital Secondary Clock, Housing and Associated Equipment
24ZB20 2-Inch Digital Secondary Clock
110-1674 Wall Mount Dual Enclosure for 2-Inch Digital Secondary Clock
110-1675 Ceiling Mount Dual Enclosure for 2-Inch Digital Secondary Clock
8A225 Surface Mount Backbox for 2-Inch Digital Secondary Clock
RACO #693 4-gang masonry box
24ZBM2040 ZigBee Wireless Sync Module
PS-24VDC-05A-2.5RA DC Power Adapter. Supplies power to one clock and requires an AC power outlet.
AL600ULPD8 DC Clock Power Supply (supplies power to multiple clocks)
24ZBPSCABLE-10 Optional Power Cable - 10 pack (These cables plug onto the 2-pin power header on the clocks and provide pigtail connectivity)
4-Inch Digital Secondary Clock, Housing and Associated Equipment
24ZB40 4-Inch Digital Secondary Clock
110-3902 4-Inch Dual Digital Clock Housing
8A425 4-Inch Surface Mount Backbox
RACO #693 4-gang masonry box
24ZBM2040 ZigBee Wireless Sync Module
PS-24VDC-05A-2.5RA DC Power Adapter. Supplies power to one clock and requires an AC power outlet.
AL600ULPD8 DC Clock Power Supply (supplies power to multiple clocks)
24ZBPSCABLE-10 Optional Power Cable - 10 pack (These cables plug onto the 2-pin power header on the clocks and provide pigtail connectivity)
12-Inch Analog Secondary Clock - Plastic
24ZBP12R 12-Inch Analog Secondary Clock - Plastic
24ZBDCELL-2 2 alkaline D cell batteries
PS-12VDC-05A-S DC Power Adapter. Supplies power to one clock and requires an AC power outlet. Use PS-12VDC-05A-S when mounting the clock over a
recessed electrical backbox. Note: Align the DC adapter with the open cavity in the back of the clock.
AL600ULPD8 DC Clock Power Supply (supplies power to multiple clocks).  The AL600ULPD8 must be configured for 12VDC.
24ZBPSCABLE-10 Optional Power Cable - 10 pack (These cables plug onto the 2-pin power header on the clocks and provide pigtail connectivity)
14-Inch Analog Secondary Clock - Metal
24ZBM14R 14-Inch Analog Secondary Clock - Metal
PS-12VDC-05A-S DC Power Adapter. Supplies power to one clock and requires an AC power outlet. Use PS-12VDC-05A-S when mounting the clock over a
recessed electrical backbox. Note: Align the DC adapter with the open cavity in the back of the clock.
AL600ULPD8 DC Clock Power Supply (supplies power to multiple clocks). The AL600ULPD8 must be configured for 12VDC.
24ZBPSCABLE-10 Optional Power Cable - 10 pack (These cables plug onto the 2-pin power header on the clocks and provide pigtail connectivity)
12-Inch Dual Face Clock with Mounting Kit
 24ZBP12R-DBLM 12-Inch Dual Face Clock with Mounting Kit
- 12VAC Power Adapter
- Dual Face Ceiling-Mount Kit with Extension Bar and Adapter
Timekeeping Solutions (LIT-0001-1.72)(CH)  12/13© 2016 CareHawk Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. E&OE.
Model Description
Master Clock and Associated Equipment
24ZBMC100 Master Clock, NTP/GPS time based, with ZigBee transmitter/receiver, UL Listed, AC Adapter, 650 x 400 x 200 mm / 5.0 kg